
Integration Management

The integration managers support the 
individual integration process of refugees. 
The refugees receive support on topics such 
as:

 education/language
 work
 housing
 health
 finances
 social participation

The service is provided on a voluntary basis.

Bahnhofplatz 13, 78462 Konstanz – Integration 
Management City of Constance 

Social Service

The social service has similar tasks as the 
integration management but is also 
responsible for refugees in the initial 
accommodation (communal accommodation 
and emergency accommodation) 

Unterstützt durch das Ministerium für Soziales und Integration aus 
Mitteln des Landes Baden-Württemberg
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Networking

Integration managers stay in 
continuous contact with 
network partners including:

 Municipal employees
 Schools, Day Care Centres
 Public Authorities
 Volunteer associations
 Actors and sponsors in the 

urban districts

Goals
 Promotion of independence 

and self-responsibility of 
refugees

 Support of the individual 
integration process

Your local contact

Follow-up Accommodation 
(Integration Management)

Letter A
Jawisch, Devin Leon
Phone: 0176 18003951
DevinLeon.Jawisch@LRAKN.de

Letters Ba – Ge
Jawisch, Devin Leon
Phone: 0176 18003951
DevinLeon.Jawisch@LRAKN.de 

Letters Gf – Kd
t.b.d.
Phone: 0176 18003960
            0176 18001657
Sofia.FonsecaOrtega@LRAKN.de
Maryna.Weber@LRAKN.de

Letters Ke – Ma
Weber, Maryna
Phone: 0176 18001657
Maryna.Weber@LRAKN.de

Letters Mb – Ok
Hornek, Adilia
Phone: 0172 8612987
a.hornek@caritas-kn.de

Letters Ol – Ra
Melyokhina, Olga
Phone: 01735676150
o.melyokhina@caritas-kn.de

Letters Rb – Tr
Fonseca Ortega, Sofia
Phone: 0176 18003960
Sofia.FonsecaOrtega@LRAKN.de

Letters Ts – Y
Winghofer, Eva
Phone: 0152 56712029
e.winghofer@caritas-kn.de

Letter Z
Mohammadi, Azim 
Phone: 0172 8325590
a.mohammadi@caritas-kn.de

Community Accommodation
(Social Service)
 
Max-Stromeyer-Str. 120 
William, Heba
Phone: 0176 18001601
Heba.William@LRAKN.de

Stromeyersdorfstr. 3a
Lazar Schmidt, Ana-Maria 
Phone: 0176 18001718
Ana-Maria.LazarSchmidt@LRAKN.de

Steinstr. 20 / Stromeyersdorfstr. 3a
Reichert, Markus 
Phone: 0170 9848816
Markus.Reichert@LRAKN.de

Steinstr. 20 / Stromeyersdorfstr. 3a
Knoblauch, Petra 
Phone: 0160 90582306
Petra.Knoblauch@LRAKN.de

Steinstr. 20
Senay Usta
Phone: 0176 18001778
Senay.Usta@LRAKN.de

Emergency Accommodation 
(Social Service)

NU Konstanz
Hölle, Ganna
Phone: 0176 18001724
Ganna.Hoelle@LRAKN.de 

NU Konstanz 
Senay Usta
Phone: 0176 18001778
Senay.Usta@LRAKN.de
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